
固定棚板

固定用木桟
現地手配

固定用木桟
現地手配

21
90

15
0

15
0

15
0

15
0

30以上

30以上

18
38
0

36
5

15710

1515

37015

400 740

1140

20

57
0

82
1.
6

18
.4

78
0

75
75

57
0

82
1.
6

78
0

75
75

DH
=2
18
4

3
3

3
DH
=5
87

20

3

DH
=7
74

18
.4

18
.4

20
～
30
5

3

70 707014
5

21
85

15
0

15
0

30以上

380 18

86
0

2805.5

365.514.5

380 18

398

32

380 18

376 1 1138 1

12
0

4545

280 5.5

365.5 14.5

38018

398

365.5 14.5

38018

398

2032

380

405

380

405

280 5.5

66
9

F.L

ハンドルタイプ つまみタイプ

Smayell　玄関収納
プラン2A　W11　標準奥行タイプ

変  更  記  事

殿

設計監理

施　　工

殿
工 事 名

図面内容

工事

． ．． ． ． ．

担     当照     査 作     図 御承認印尺     度

年        月        日 通し図番

図　 番

施工-A１


